
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

00

0

0

0

0

½½

½

½

½½

n

o

W

W

W

W
8

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

L

"

"" "

gg

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

g

RANGER

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

RANGER

BM
1869

Mile 45

Gravel
Pit

BM 1794

18

19

M e d i c i n e

R i d g e

G o l d

R i d g e

LEAVENW
ORTH

ENTIAT

Ind ian

Creek

Creek

3820

4836

4350

4704

4179

4121

17

2120

28

Spring

RANGER

RANGER

Sec
ond

Creek

Creek

D ry

Till icum

Quarry

5172

3058

3369

3344

2978

3375

2438

3284

4862

17 16 15 14 18

1924
21

28 27 25
30

Spr ing

LEAVENW
ORTH

LAKE  W
ENATCHEE

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

Cr
eek

Do
ug

las

Lit tle
Creek

Chums tick

1793

2195

2510

WT

14 17

201923

26 25 29

Mud
Spring

29

2188

E N T I A T

M O U N T A I N S
Cre

ek

Douglas
20

Medicine Ridge

Douglas

6

6012

6523 5

1415

4
3

4091

5282

7

Bill
y

Ridge

18

You
ng

Spr ing

4548

T   Y   E   E

16

Tyee Cree k

15

2788

2885

4158

2120

Windy

Creek

Spr

4104

30

Young Creek
Shelter

4202

3970
3501

33

3298

3058

3273

2831

31

6

Hornet

Ridge

1410

Hornet

Cree k

5

2646

4

10

Spring

97

CREEK

3441

16

4307

15

5

Jimmy

3

6075

1418

2

5365

5605

6

Bil
ly

1110

Berg

Cr
ee

k9
14

09

Go
ose

8

5285

Maverick
Peak

17 16
1409

WENATCHEE

LAKE
ENTIAT

Maverick
Saddle

Berg
Camp

15 14 13

4990

Billy

Ridge
18

Spring

1413

Footbridge

24

1409

1416

Cougar Creek
Shelter

2221

M   O   U   N   T   A   I   N   S

E   N   T   I   A   T
ENTIAT

20

Deep

29

Clear

Cre
ek

28

RANGER

RANGER 27

4995

1411

26

5538

25

Wilma

Creek

30

1409

2578

33

Miners

34
5260

Miners Corral

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

35

1411

36

Miners

Ridge

Hornet

31

6

Hornet

Creek

5325

2 14
113

Creek

3133

5

2282

83002

2842

2418

Lit
tle

9

South

11 12

ENTIAT

5595

5417

Gold
Ridge

7

Indian
Creek

18

4998

13

ROAD

5814
Lookout

143918

RANGER

RANGER

31553362

17

4

1419

Cre
ek

Cree
k

5340

23

Be ave r

1407

Fork

16 15
DISTRICT

Cr

L

1548

2 1

Ald
er

3162

Cre
ek 6 5

8
7

3685

2625

2200
Gravel

Pit

14 13

BM 2136

2137

Goose

Creek

2772

Deep
Creek

20

Deep

1548

Mile
5

BM
2238

2689 2423

1549

1547

1549

1855

26 25 29

31

1547

36
35

2
3244

Creek

Schugart
Flat 6

Flume

5

87
2338

BM
1880

Siphon

Gaging Sta

Grange Hall

11

14 13 18 17

135

1598

12

Cr
eek

2765

1938

Hegler

1

28

BM 1732
Mile 25

BM
1788

30

31

T Y E E      R I D G E

32 33
BM 1720 34

Preston
Falls

Br ief

3456

1452

Hunters Trail
Shelter 14

17

6050

30

6519
Spring

1423

6366

6213

4

1420

Jim
my

Cr
ee

k

Cougar

Creek

T  Y  E  E

R  I  D  G  E

6907

31

1415

141
6

6123

23

6006

30

Cree
k

2526

35 36 31

Mine

Ald er

3088

3572

W   E   N   A   T   C   H   E   E

141
3

19

River

R   I   D   G   E

3567

Indian

River

LAKE WE NATCHEE

DISTRICT

18

BM
2020

1955

BM 2051

RI
VE

R

Cre
ek

Grandma1420

Chu m s ti ck

4056

Cree k

17

CORRAL

27

3452

ROAD

CREEK

29

Tillicum

4863

30

22

Creek
ROAD

TILLICUM

Med icine

15

4058

16

Medicine
Spring

Creek

26

Medicine
Creek

2322

Cree
k

Spr ing s

13

30

RIV ER

2315

24

Water
Tanks

18
13

2305

1793

Gravel
Pit

1859

R 
17

 E

R 
18

 E 3076

Be
ave

r

Creek

12

Gravel
Pit

Creek

32
Mile 50

BM 1987 2605

67
5

2485

BM
2199

Creek

2642

131

Eld er

5728

1

12
7

Creek

5525

5485

5450

Cre
ek

3125

1418

1413

19

River

4805

Spring

Mad

Cree
k

5260Creek

Morrow
Meadow

3060

5696

Alma

5632
1410

5416CreekROAD

3078

32

T 27 N

T 26 N

Cems

4

5450

1

Ridge 1410

5363

Spr ing

SUMMIT

10

LEAVE NWORTH

2418

Chumstic
k

Cre
ek

Ridge

Medicine

Sugarloaf
Peak

R 
18

 E
R 

19
 E 18

4899

Gold

Ridge

4339

4292

2324

8

4308

3825

3625

2588

3605

32

C AM P N IN E
C AM PG R O U N D

3326

29 28

4133

3056

22

3432

Sham
el

3452

3802

Cre
ek

17 4748

3582

109

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L
8

5948

5630

6590

Tyee
Mountain

6654 Lookout

67
4

W   E   N  A   T   C   H   E   E

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L
D EE R  C A M P
C AM PG R O U N D

5340

5750

1645

W   E   N   A   T   C   H   E   E

N   A   T   I   O   N    A   L                         F   O   R   E   S   T

2418

2722

2930

4813

TILLICUM

ROAD

1523

Creek

Grouse

3286
Cre

ek

5987

3412160

2881

Tw
in

2851

141
8

6213

5792

6998

14
18

14
19

6418

6475

141
5

6522

14
15

SpringsCree k
Pig

Whistling
1415

27

Brennegan
29

T 28 N

T 27 N

Cree
k

Mott
Mile 23 BM 1696

PB 48 PB 49

29 28 27

PB 50 PB 51

26 PB 45

PB 52

Mad

3881

1409

T 27 N

T 26 N

Mad

Cougar
Mountain6701

Lookout

CougarMeadow

R 
18

 E

R 
19

 E

Signal
Peak

Boiling
Spring

6464

W   E   N   A   T   C   H   E   E

2735

RO
AD

BM
1883

Mile
46

Plain

12
    

   R
OA

D

2416 WENATCHEE

LA
KE

LEAVE NWORTH

3088

RANGER

DIST

2365

1882

Mile
0

WENATCHEE

RIVER

2615

2665

WT

Clear

BM
1945

P o b s t

C a n y o n

30

GO O SE  C R E EK
C AM PG R O U N D

BM 2217

19

2068

Burgess
Meadow

RIVER

CHIWAWA

11

3615

CH
IW

AW
A

RIVER

RIVER

1422

RIVER

ENTIAT

SUMMIT

Spring

Spr ing s

5665

Lost
Lake

1421

E N T I A T

31

5

140
9

30

5913

142
1

6002

1421

Meadow

Creek
M O U N T A I N S

Cougar

1409

5285
1416

Mad

T 27 N
T 28 N

5763
ENTIAT RANGER DISTRICT
LAKE WE NATCHEE RANGER DISTRICT

River

T 28 N

CA
MP

2881

F   O   R   E   S   T

BM
1986

F   O   R   E   S   T

1409

Whistling Pig
Meadow

1415

R 
17

 E

R 
18

 E

RANGER

DIST

F   O   R   E   S   T

M EA D O W  C R E E KC AM PG R O U N D

R 
17

 E

R 
18

 E

Spr ing

Spr ing

14
21

T 27 N

R 
18

 E

R 
19

 E

R 
18

 E

R 
19

 E

T 28 N

T 27 N

T 27 N

T 26 N

2779

T 27 N

T 26 N

R 
18

 E
R 

19
 E

R 
17

 E

R 
18

 E

120°29'0"W

120°29'0"W

120°30'0"W

120°30'0"W

120°31'0"W

120°31'0"W

120°32'0"W

120°32'0"W

120°33'0"W

120°33'0"W

120°34'0"W

120°34'0"W

120°35'0"W

120°35'0"W

120°36'0"W

120°36'0"W

120°37'0"W

120°37'0"W

120°38'0"W

120°38'0"W

47
°52

'0"
N

47
°52

'0"
N

47
°51

'0"
N

47
°51

'0"
N

47
°50

'0"
N

47
°50

'0"
N

47
°49

'0"
N

47
°49

'0"
N

47
°48

'0"
N

47
°48

'0"
N

47
°47

'0"
N

47
°47

'0"
N

47
°46

'0"
N

47
°46

'0"
N

47
°45

'0"
N

47
°45

'0"
N

Oregon
Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 31, 2016
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